
MENS 220.0 RESULTS

Mens 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Ayden  Juarez Liberal High School 218.3 370.0 10

2 Christopher  Michel Wichita County 212.0 290.0 8

3 Emiliano Araiza Ness City Eagles 220.0 285.0 6

4 JP Harris Scott City 208.0 275.0 4

5 Kaleb Scripsick SWH 208.8 265.0 2

6 Rhett Ihrig Goodland 206.0 255.0 1

7 Alex Fields Rawlins County Powerlifting 213.0 250.0 0

8 Uriel Ortiz Ulysses High School 220.0 235.0 0

9 Dante  Lopez Ulysses High School 220.0 235.0 0

10 Brandon  Price Wichita County 216.0 225.0 0

11 Noe Berrios Bucklin High School 218.0 225.0 0

12 Erik Lopez Liberal High School 218.9 225.0 0

13 Grant Hines Stanton County Trojans 210.0 210.0 0

14 Zachary Kistler Colby High School 219.8 115.0 0

Mens 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Ayden  Juarez Liberal High School 218.3 520.0 10

2 Erik Lopez Liberal High School 218.9 415.0 8

3 Christopher  Michel Wichita County 212.0 405.0 6

4 Rhett Ihrig Goodland 206.0 395.0 4

5 Grant Hines Stanton County Trojans 210.0 395.0 2

6 Alex Fields Rawlins County Powerlifting 213.0 390.0 1

7 Emiliano Araiza Ness City Eagles 220.0 380.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 Uriel Ortiz Ulysses High School 220.0 365.0 0

9 Kaleb Scripsick SWH 208.8 345.0 0

10 Noe Berrios Bucklin High School 218.0 340.0 0

11 Dante  Lopez Ulysses High School 220.0 315.0 0

12 Brandon  Price Wichita County 216.0 285.0 0

13 Zachary Kistler Colby High School 219.8 205.0 0

14 JP Harris Scott City 208.0 0 0

Mens 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Ayden  Juarez Liberal High School 218.3 340.0 10

2 Christopher  Michel Wichita County 212.0 325.0 8

3 Kaleb Scripsick SWH 208.8 285.0 6

4 Rhett Ihrig Goodland 206.0 265.0 4

5 Alex Fields Rawlins County Powerlifting 213.0 245.0 2

6 Brandon  Price Wichita County 216.0 215.0 1

7 Uriel Ortiz Ulysses High School 220.0 215.0 0

8 Dante  Lopez Ulysses High School 220.0 215.0 0

9 Grant Hines Stanton County Trojans 210.0 205.0 0

10 Erik Lopez Liberal High School 218.9 205.0 0

11 Emiliano Araiza Ness City Eagles 220.0 205.0 0

12 Noe Berrios Bucklin High School 218.0 190.0 0

13 Zachary Kistler Colby High School 219.8 115.0 0

14 JP Harris Scott City 208.0 0 0

Mens 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Ayden  Juarez Liberal High School 218.3 1230.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Christopher  Michel Wichita County 212.0 1020.0 8

3 Rhett Ihrig Goodland 206.0 915.0 6

4 Kaleb Scripsick SWH 208.8 895.0 4

5 Alex Fields Rawlins County Powerlifting 213.0 885.0 2

6 Emiliano Araiza Ness City Eagles 220.0 870.0 1

7 Erik Lopez Liberal High School 218.9 845.0 0

8 Uriel Ortiz Ulysses High School 220.0 815.0 0

9 Grant Hines Stanton County Trojans 210.0 810.0 0

10 Dante  Lopez Ulysses High School 220.0 765.0 0

11 Noe Berrios Bucklin High School 218.0 755.0 0

12 Brandon  Price Wichita County 216.0 725.0 0

13 Zachary Kistler Colby High School 219.8 435.0 0

14 JP Harris Scott City 208.0 275.0 0


